| Numéro de licencié | Nom | Prénom
21130010001 LACHENAYE Laurane
21130010002 TEPPE Valentine
21130010003 PIUCCO Léonie
21130010004 SOUPLIS Camille
21130010005 LEPIN Sacha
21130010006 CHESSA-RUDLER Erwin
21130010007 VIAL Tristan
21130010008 PITTNER Maxime
21130010009 OUKBICH Hajar
21130010010 GAUDICHEAU Marie
21130010011 BOURGEAIS Margot
21130010012 VIGNOLET Victor
21130010013 LEPIN Johao
21130010014 BELLEC Ambre
21130010015 BIDOYEN Max
21130010016 GINET Oscar
21130010017 BELTRAMO Clara
21130010018 SALAMAND Morgan
21130010019 VAREILLE Emmy
21130010020 GAILLARD Andréa
21130010021 MICHAUD Paul
21130010022 PLANTIN Aureéle
21130010023 DAMELET Mattéo
21130010024 CHIAMBRETTO Abel
21130010025 TOURNIER Simon
21130010026 GRAZZINI THOMAS
21130010027 SIREIX Leo
21130010028 GIRAUD-GUIGUES BAPTISTE
21130010029 MIFFON Vincent
21130010030 PLACE Mae
21130010031 PLACE Laini
21130010032 ZUCCALI Lucas
21130010033 IRIBARNE Yohan
21130010034 STRULLU GUILLAUME
21130010035 CHARVOLIN LOU ANNE
21130010036 DAVANZO ALEX
21130010037 BEJAT Martin
21130010038 MICHAUD Astrid
21130010039 LEGER OCEANE
21130010040 MILLION ROUSSEAU | ELLA
21130010041 MARTIN Thomas
21130010042 RUBATIER Landry
21130010043 ESCOFFIER MARTIN
21130010044 PERCEVAL Emma
21130010045 PAULETTO JADE
21130010046 DANIEL VINCENT
21130010047 QUINTIN Manon
21130010048 FAVRE Cloé

1



21130010049
21130010050
21130010051
21130010052
21130010053
21130010054
21130010055
21130010056
21130010057
21130010058
21130010059
21130010060
21130010061
21130010062
21130010063
21130010064
21130010065
21130010066
21130010067
21130010068
21130010069
21130010070
21130010071
21130010072
21130010073
21130010074
21130010075
21130010076
21130010077
21130010078
21130010079
21130010080
21130010081
21130010082
21130010083
21130010084
21130010085
21130010086
21130010087
21130010088
21130010089
21130010090
21130010091
21130010092
21130010093
21130010094
21130010095
21130010096

LANG
MARRON
ORLANDO
GALVITZKY

PANNEKOECKE

MALLET
FOREST
PENNESTRI
FATOU

PLE
DJENANDAR
JOST
BOLLIET
AMBERT
COQUAND
LAMOTTE
MURARD
BOEHLER
COLLAUDIN
BLACHERE
LETAIEF
GAILLARD
GRANJARD
JANOT
VACTHER
POTON
LEREBOURS
GIL
BALLAIS
CHEVALLIER
MATHIEU
SERPOL
LAPALUS
FAGGION
MICHELET
MAURIN
MORGNIEU
WOOD
DRICOT
SYLVESTRE
FATIGUET
PELLICIOLI
DEVELLE
BIJOT
GRAVINA
PIERROZ
GRANGE
GIGAN

CAMILLE
Gabin
EVANGELINE
ZOE
Alyssia
Tao

Tom
Charline
Jocelyn
Anthony
ABDELKARIM
Timeo
Noémie
Mona
LEANE
Dorian
MELINE
Morgane
ANAELLE
MANON
ANISSA
CLEMENCE
Lison
Mathilde
Mathias
MATTHIEU
ZOE
MARGO
Lauriane
Gaétan
Brice
Marine
Marius
Kyara
Manon
Pierre
Léo
Archie
Emma
Léna
Romain
Laura
Dorian
Hugo
Emma
Virgil
Elian
Alice



21130010097
21130010098
21130010099
21130010100
21130010101
21130010102
21130010103
21130010104
21130010105
21130010106
21130010107
21130010108
21130010109
21130010110
21130010111
21130010112
21130010113
21130010114
21130010115
21130010116
21130010117
21130010118
21130010119
21130010120
21130010121
21130010122
21130010123
21130010124
21130010125
21130010126
21130010127
21130010128
21130010129
21130010130
21130010131
21130010132
21130010133
21130010134
21130010135
21130010136
21130010137
21130010138
21130010139
21130010140
21130010141
21130010142
21130010143
21130010144

REY
ZAPATA
CHAUDET
EL ADRAQOUI
RUISI

REY
HERAULT
TIRABASSI
BAVOIL
JACOB
TOURI
GIRAUD
TRONCHE
KOLASSA
VAREILLE
VACTHER
SEER
MARTINAND
JAUD
CANFYN
DUCHEMIN
GIRARD
JOUTZ
PICOLLET
VAUDAY
VUILLEMIN
ALLALI
BOLLON
KOMPAORE
FATOU
BARBARIN
DULJA
CHAUCHET
HUTA SCULLY
BOUDIN
GOBERT
SCALIA
PATUREL
GIRAUD

BOQUERAT VALUI

MOLINA
GEREMIA
DOMBES
BOGET
TALHIMT
ORTALON
HEINIS
FOGLIA

Magali
Eva
Marius
Sofia
CHARLYNE
Benjamin
Valentin
Ange
CLEMENT
Louckiane
Luna
Agathe
Ewen
Alexis
Lucie
Anne
Tanguy
Hugo
LOU

Lou
Maelys
Meline
MATEO
ANDREA
MATHIS
Arthur
FATIMA
INES
MORGANE
Marylou
Chloé
NOAH
MATTEO
Chloe
LUCAS
Killian
LUCAS
Jade
ALINE
LUCKAS
Eva

ENZO
Guillem
Nathan
ROMAIN
Mathilde
PHANIE
Camille



21130010145
21130010146
21130010147
21130010148
21130010149
21130010150
21130010151
21130010152
21130010153
21130010154
21130010155
21130010156
21130010157
21130240001
21130240002
21130240003
21130240004
21130240005
21130240006
21130240007
21130240008
21130240009
21130240010
21130240011
21130240012
21130240013
21130240014
21130240015
21130240016
21130240017
21130240018
21130240019
21130240020
21130240021
21130240022
21130240023
21130240024
21130240025
21130240026
21130240027
21130240028
21130240029
21130240030
21130240031
21130240032
21130240033
21130240034
21130240035

ZAKUSKA
BOUVET
PROTIERE
COLITTI
BLACHERE

GUEGUEN-BRAZIL

WEILAND
HERAUD
KOSE
BURATI
MOULIN
FAVIER
ZAHAROV
GALLICE
DESPLANCHES
DESPLANCHES
FORNELLI
BOUDAOUI
JENDOUBI
ROSSET
RENAUD
RENAUD
AZEROU
ALIC
DAMONE
DELEAZ
MURTAS
SELEMON
PERRIN
CARACETO
MOUSTAY
KANDE
TAMAHAHE
GRONDIN
LECOCQ
NIBERT SILVER
GRAND
KAHN
FIBAQUE
VALERA
LLEDO
FABRE
DESSAINT
PEREZ
PERCEVAL
RUDE
CLAIN
HUSEJNOVIC

VALERIA
Laure
Lucien
Marsile
Jade
KEZIAH
Aura
Angelo
Ridvan
Tim
Maxime
Héloise
Danil
Emilie
Laetitia
Estelle
Renaud
Mustapha
Oussem
Enola
Tyler
Quentin
Enzo
Amel
Amadéo
Bryan
Cristal
Noan
Maeva
Manon
Emma
Lény
Aporoni
Mathis
Nollan
Maeva
Augustin
Marie-Laure
Nicolas
Fabian
Amelie
Nicolas
Benjamin
Tilio
Victor
Clara
Dimitry
Anel



21130240036
21130240037
21130240038
21130240039
21130240040
21130240041
21130240042
21130240043
21130240044
21130240045
21130240046
21130240047
21130240048
21130240049
21130240050
21130240051

BASPIN
GUDEFIN
MADANI
HERMANT
ARCHINARD
SAKHO
CHOUG
HUSEJNOVIC
GUYOT
NIBERT-SIBER
SAKHO
GIMOLLI
GASPARINI
SAISON
PICART
CARRIER

Byran
Luca

Andi

Adil

Léa
Fatoumata
Asma
Médina
Thibault
Célia
Mahamadou
Ermir
Soléa
Anthony
Ines
Charlotte



